Mohair Australia Limited

ABN 40 008 585 135

PO Box 248, Mundaring WA 6073

Phone: Secretary - 08 9574 7090, Mobile 0409743968

President - Mobile 0409129123

Email: mohair@mohair.org.au Website: www.mohair.com.au



Membership Form - 2025

NEW OR RENEWAL DETAILS UPDATE

- 1. I hereby apply for membership of Mohair Australia Limited / renew my membership for 2025 (please delete the one not required)
- 2. I undertake to further the objectives of the Company, and I agree to be bound by and observe the provisions of its Memorandum and Articles of Association and its By-Laws.
- 3. *I authorize / do not authorize* Mohair Australia Limited to publish my contact details in publications produced by Mohair Australia Limited

MEMBERSHIP DE	rails			
Surname	Fir	st Name		
Junior Membership:	Date of Birth/	/		
Company or Partnersh	iip			
PIC number				
	St	ate	Postcod	de
Telephone: (H)			(W)	
Facsimile:	Email: .			
Nominated Voting M	lember			
Signed				

PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING:

- 1. If the membership comprises of more than one person, only one may be nominated as the voting member.
- 2. Please return the completed form to the Company Secretary
- 3. If you are a Breeder, Educational or Junior member and wish to register a herd, an "Application for Stud Prefix and Tattoo" must be completed, and returned together with the once only fee of \$66.00.
- 4. Select Type of Membership and <u>circle</u> the corresponding fee.

Membership fees (GST is included) - 2025

Breeder	Trader	Commercial	Educational	Junior	Ordinary
Member	Member	Member	Member	Member	Member
\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150,00	\$50.00	\$60.00

Note All members will receive the quarterly Mohair News by post or email.

5. Payment of fees

For direct credit use BSB 062-583, Account No.10110481 Account Name – Mohair Australia Ltd Use your membership number as reference. Please advise remittance advice by fax or email